University of Maryland, Baltimore

Faculty Table 1a - No Adjuncts
Fall 2022 Faculty Headcount and FTE

School of Dentistry
Carey School of Law
School of Medicine
School of Nursing
School of Pharmacy
School of Social Work
Graduate School
Academic Affairs

Office of the President

Total UMB

Headcount

179

104

1,655

162

83

102

29

2,316

FTE

149

102

1,586

157

81

100

27

2,203

Note: Beginning for Fall 2016 Faculty reports include employees with faculty rank holding administrative positions of dean, associate dean,
and assistant dean or otherwise reported as Executives / Administrators. These employees were previously excluded from Faculty reports.
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